Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Williams - (764052) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.94
27.35
27.43
27.48
27.50
27.55
27.59
27.60
27.61
27.65
27.80
27.82
27.82
27.82
27.83
27.83
27.84
27.89
27.97
27.99
28.32
28.43
28.48
28.67
28.72

29.43

nn N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526
502
498
495
494
492
489
489
488
486
478
477
477
477
477
477
476
474
470
469
452
447
445
436
434
403

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I I m I

-n

I I I T

m m I

I

Date

121117
05/11/16
01/10/16
02/12/16
19/06/16
18/12/15
17/11119
15/07/15
03/11/18
17/10/15
03/10/15
20/11/16
06/07/19
10/07/19
15/10/16
11/11/18
30/09/17
18/12/15
22/11/15
01/07/15
12/03/16
21/12/114
03/05/15
21/12114
23/11/14
05/10/14

AOINAT4 A

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

West Wight Team Gala 2016

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

Natwest International Island Games XVIII

Natwest International Island Games XVIII

Ryde Club Championships 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Isle of Wight Sprints

NatWest Island Games 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Cambridge
Swansea
Freshwater
Swansea
Sheffield
Newport
Luton
Aldershot
Norwich
Newport
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Waterlooville
Sheffield
Norwich
Swansea
Newport
Jersey
Biggleswade
Swansea
Medway Park
Swansea
Southbury

Southampton

[V Y SR PRI

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Havant & Wat 2
West Wight 2
Ryde SC 2
West Wight 4
West Wight 2
2
West Wight 4
Co Norwich 2
2
West Wight 2
Ryde SC 4
2
2
Ryde SC 4
2
Co Norwich 4
West Wight 2
4
2
West Wight 2
West Wight 1
3
West Wight 1
West Wight 3
West Wight 2
"™ Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ou.ca
30.25
30.44
31.22
31.40
31.57
31.59
31.71
32.10
32.32
32.32
32.45
32.86
32.91
33.13
34.87
35.60
35.69
35.70
37.10
37.63
38.80
39.02
40.12
43.59

44.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.59
27.82
27.82
27.83
27.61
26.94
27.84
27.48
27.82
27.35
27.83
27.43
27.50
28.32
27.55

27.89
27.97
27.65
27.80
27.60
27.99
28.48
28.43

28.67

Copyright 2024

371
364
338
332
327
326
322
311
304
304
301
289
288
282
242
228
226
226
201
193
176
173
159
124
118

WA Pts

489
477
477
477
488
526
476
495
477
502
477
498
494
452
492
474
470
486
478
489
469
445
447
436

Round

I I T I I I

Uoruor 14
06/04/14
22/06/14
02/02/14
03/11/13
16/11/13
09/03/13
03/11/13
27/01113
10/02/13
10/11/13
06/10/13
18/11/12
19/05/12
22/07/12
10/03/12
13/11/11
09/12/11
29/01/12
12/11/10
19/12/10
03/07/10
05/03/11
06/12/09
24/01/10
15/11/09

Date

17711719
10/07/19
06/07/19
11/11/18
03/11/18
1211117
30/09/17
02/12/16
20/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
19/06/16
12/03/16
18/12/15

18/12/15
22/11/15
17/10/15
03/10/15
15/07/15
01/07/15
03/05/15
2111214
2111214

MAIPSIINE GUUTILY UHANIPIOTSTIPS
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

Radford L3 Sprint Meet

West Wight Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Radford L3 Sprint Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

City of Southampton Open Meet

Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Seaclose SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Hampshire County Championships

Seaclose Club Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Hampshire Development

Hampshire County Championships

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Isle of Wight Sprints

Seaclose & IOW Champs

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Ryde Club Championships 2016

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
West Wight Team Gala 2016

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Isle of Wight Sprints

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

NatWest Island Games 2015

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

wvalernouviie
Felpham
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Nottingham
West Wight
Southampton
Nottingham
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Seaclose
Maidenhead
Southampton
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Portsmouth
Medina
Portsmouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Medina Leisure

Medina

Venue

Sheffield
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Swansea
Newport
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Cambridge
Freshwater
Biggleswade

Swansea

Swansea
Newport
Aldershot
Norwich
Newport
Jersey
Medway Park
Swansea

Swansea

wesL wiyii
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Ryde SC
Ryde SC
Havant & Wat
Ryde SC
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

PagsZ/3

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.72
29.43
30.44
30.25
30.24
31.22
31.57
32.32
31.40
31.71
32.45
31.59
32.32
32.10
32.86
33.13
32.91
34.87
35.70
35.69
35.60
39.02
37.63
37.10
38.80
43.59
40.12
44.28

Copyright 2024

434
403
364
371

338
327

332
322
301
326

311
289
282
288
242
226
226
228
173
193
201
176
124
159
118

23/1114
05/10/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
08/03/14
02/02/14
16/11/13
10/11/13
03/11/13
03/11/13
06/10/13
09/03/13
10/02/13
27/01113
18/11/12
22/07/12
19/05/12
10/03/12
29/01/12
09/12/11
13/11/11
05/03/11
19/12/10
12/11/10
03/07/10
24/01/10
06/12/09
15/11/09

Entield SS County Qualitier Meet
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014

Hampshire County Championships
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

West Wight Club Championships

Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Radford L3 Sprint Meet

Radford L3 Sprint Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

Seaclose SC Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships
Seaclose Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Championships
Hampshire Development

Isle of Wight Sprints

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Seaclose & IOW Champs

Southbury
Southampton
Waterlooville
Felpham
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Waterlooville
Nottingham
Nottingham
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Seaclose
Southampton
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Medina
Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Medina Leisure
Waterlooville

Medina

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Page 3/3
g3

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



