Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Williams - (764052) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.94	526	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
27.35	502	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Havant & Wat	2
27.43	498	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	West Wight	2
27.48	495	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Ryde SC	2
27.50	494	F	19/06/16	West Wight Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
27.55	492	F	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	West Wight	2
27.59	489	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
27.60	489	F	15/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
27.61	488	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Co Norwich	2
27.65	486	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
27.80	478	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich	West Wight	2
27.82	477	F	20/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport	Ryde SC	4
27.82	477	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
27.82	477	Н	10/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
27.83	477	Н	15/10/16	Ryde Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	4
27.83	477	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
27.84	476	F	30/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
27.89	474	Н	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	West Wight	2
27.97	470	F	22/11/15	Isle of Wight Sprints	Newport		4
27.99	469	Н	01/07/15	NatWest Island Games 2015	Jersey		2
28.32	452	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	West Wight	2
28.43	447	F	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	West Wight	1
28.48	445	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
28.67	436	Н	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	West Wight	1
28.72	434	F	23/11/14	Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet	Southbury	West Wight	3
29.43	403	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
right 202	4		00/00/44	Hampahira County Championships	Motorloggillo	Powered By SPOR	rsystf

JU.24	3/2		UO/US/ 14	паттрыше Соштку Спаттрюпыттры	vvateriooville	vvest vvignt	Page 2 / 3
30.25	371	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	West Wight	3
30.44	364	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
31.22	338	F	02/02/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
31.40	332	F	03/11/13	Radford L3 Sprint Meet	Nottingham	West Wight	3
31.57	327		16/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
31.59	326		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	West Wight	2
31.71	322	Н	03/11/13	Radford L3 Sprint Meet	Nottingham	West Wight	3
32.10	311	F	27/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
32.32	304		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
32.32	304		10/11/13	Hamble Aquatics Open Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
32.45	301		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Wight	2
32.86	289	F	18/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	West Wight	4
32.91	288	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	West Wight	3
33.13	282	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	West Wight	3
34.87	242		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
35.60	228	F	13/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
35.69	226	F	09/12/11	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships	Portsmouth	West Wight	4
35.70	226	F	29/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	West Wight	4
37.10	201		12/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	West Wight	4
37.63	193		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	West Wight	3
38.80	176		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
39.02	173		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
40.12	159	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
43.59	124		24/01/10	Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina Leisure	West Wight	4
44.28	118	Н	15/11/09	Seaclose & IOW Champs	Medina	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.59	489	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
27.82	477	Н	10/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
27.82	477	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
27.83	477	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
27.61	488	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Co Norwich	2
26.94	526	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
27.84	476	F	30/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
27.48	495	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Ryde SC	2
27.82	477	F	20/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport	Ryde SC	4
27.35	502	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Havant & Wat	2
27.83	477	Н	15/10/16	Ryde Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	4
27.43	498	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	West Wight	2
27.50	494	F	19/06/16	West Wight Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
28.32	452	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	West Wight	2
27.55	492	F	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	West Wight	2
27.89	474	Н	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	West Wight	2
27.97	470	F	22/11/15	Isle of Wight Sprints	Newport		4
27.65	486	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
27.80	478	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich	West Wight	2
27.60	489	F	15/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
27.99	469	Н	01/07/15	NatWest Island Games 2015	Jersey		2
28.48	445	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park		3
28.43	447	F	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	West Wight	1
28.67	436	Н	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	West Wight	1
right 202	4	-			÷	Powered By SPOR	rsvstr

28.72	434	F	23/11/14	Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet	Southbury	West Wight	Page 3 / 3
29.43	403	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
30.44	364	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
30.25	371	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	West Wight	3
30.24	372		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
31.22	338	F	02/02/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
31.57	327		16/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
32.32	304		10/11/13	Hamble Aquatics Open Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
31.40	332	F	03/11/13	Radford L3 Sprint Meet	Nottingham	West Wight	3
31.71	322	Н	03/11/13	Radford L3 Sprint Meet	Nottingham	West Wight	3
32.45	301		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Wight	2
31.59	326		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	West Wight	2
32.32	304		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
32.10	311	F	27/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
32.86	289	F	18/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	West Wight	4
33.13	282	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	West Wight	3
32.91	288	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	West Wight	3
34.87	242		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
35.70	226	F	29/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	West Wight	4
35.69	226	F	09/12/11	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships	Portsmouth	West Wight	4
35.60	228	F	13/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
39.02	173		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
37.63	193		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	West Wight	3
37.10	201		12/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	West Wight	4
38.80	176		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
43.59	124		24/01/10	Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina Leisure	West Wight	4
40.12	159	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
44.28	118	Н	15/11/09	Seaclose & IOW Champs	Medina	West Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS